
Finále ČP v drezuře 2024 + pony

ESC Olomouc, 2024-09-27 - 2024-09-29

Datum tisku:: 27-09-2024 16:46:28

10_/JU/S
Start 14:15 Aréna: B 

(27-09-2024)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 10_ / JU/S / Drezurní úloha JU/2022, JU/2022 - FEI-S

(Competition No: 10_ / )

C - Renata Habásková - CZE Specialista (), B - Kateřina Havlíčková - CZE Specialista (), H - Simona Heidenreichová - CZE Základní (), 

Místo
Rank

Jezdec
Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra
Cena

Priz e

B % C % H % Výsledek

1 68,667
(1)

69,167
(1)

75,167
(1)

71,000
(1)

800 CZK

2 66,667
(2)

66,500
(4)

67,000
(3)

66,722
(2)

700 CZK

3 62,000
(6)

67,333
(2)

67,167
(2)

65,500
(3)

600 CZK

4 64,167
(3)

66,833
(3)

64,500
(5)

65,167
(4)

5 63,500
(4)

65,000
(6)

66,833
(4)

65,111
(5)

6 62,500
(5)

65,500
(5)

64,167
(6)

64,056
(6)

7 58,333
(7)

57,333
(7)

57,333
(7)

57,666
(7)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):

Iva Schützová
 

Celková cena: 2100,00 CZK

Alice HUBÁČKOVÁ (JM.2010)
Equine Sport Center Olomouc, o.p.s. (J0T0P / MH0340)

VERSAILLES 8 (104)
OLDBG / GER / Valach / 2017 (7) / 
DE433335080217 / Ryz. / Vitalis / Fidelia / Fürstenball
Gestüt Lewitz / Jezdecký areál Olomouc s.r.o. (KJ145E)

Karolína ŠIMÁČKOVÁ
JO TJ Agro Cheb - Nebanice (K0008 / MK0003)

WELL DONE 6 (24)
SVKWB / CZE / Valach / 2016 (8) / 
203010238083016 / Vr. / Homburg / Sunny Queen / Silvio II
Šimáčková Eva / Šimáčková Karolína (KJ0YGK)

Kristína FLAKOVÁ
Slovensko (Z9BBM / MZ0040)

BONNAVI (26)
- / - / Valach / 2017 (7) / 

(KZ0VRN)

David KINTŠER
Slovensko (Z9BBL / MZ0040)

SIGLAVY XV-2 (7)
- / - / Hřebec / 2011 (13) / 

(KZ0VRK)

Vendula FAJFRLÍKOVÁ (J.2008)
STÁJ ATOMIK, z.s. (J0XSC / MD0258)

MARY LOU 1 (55)
CZEWB / CZE / Klisna / 2007 (17) / 
203009220168807 / Hd. / Beethowen / Christinne / Ballast
Ing.Holíková Dana / Fajfrlíková Ladislava (KJ0GVK)

David KINTŠER
Slovensko (Z9BBL / MZ0040)

PLUTO XXI-9 (6)
- / - / Hřebec / 2016 (8) / 

(KZ0VRL)

Eliška TOMANOVÁ
Hřebčín HF Životice u NJ, z.s. (H4368 / MH0291)

QUICK MAY (23)
CZEWB / CZE / Klisna / 2009 (15) / 
203009220179309 / sm. Běl. / Majáles / Habra / Frühesch
Mgr.Perníčková Jana / Tomanová Petra (KJ0IU8)
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